Technical data sheet
CBR - MASONRY REINFORCEMENT MESH
CBR - Masonry Reinforcement Mesh page
1/2
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2017-10-13 www.strongtie.co.uk
Provide added strength and
stability.
FEATURES
Installation
• All metal components used in any particular
application must be of the same material type.
• Gloves should be worn to protect hands from sharp
metal edges.
• Position the mesh within the masonry bed joints,
providing a minimum of 25mm cover to external
faces.
• Overlap by a minimum of 75mm if joining two
lengths together. The mesh can be laid every third
brickwork course for most reinforcement.
TECHNICAL DATA
Dimensions
References Material Dimensions
CBR2063 Galvanised 63mm x 20m
CBR2063S Stainless Steel 63mm x 20m
CBR20112 Galvanised 112mm x 20m
CBR20112S Stainless Steel 112mm x 20m
CBR20175 Galvanised 175mm x 20m
CBR20175S Stainless Steel 175mm x 20m
CBR20228 Galvanised 228mm x 20mm
CBR20228S Stainless Steel 228mm x 20mm
CBR20305 Galvanised 305mm x 20m
Technical data sheet
CBR - MASONRY REINFORCEMENT MESH
CBR - Masonry Reinforcement Mesh page
2/2
Winchester Road Cardinal Point Tamworth Staffordshire B78 3HG
tel: +44 1827 255600 / fax: +44 1827 255616
Information presented on this document is the exclusive property of Simpson Strong-Tie®
It is valid only when associated with products supplied by Simpson Strong-Tie®
2017-10-13 www.strongtie.co.uk